5640
5640/5641
5645 5645
Alternative strikes, sockets & straps - see page DB4:010
Lever Action Flush Bolts
Door Bolts
DB2:010
L (length) A B C D E F G H

The closest match to the Bolt fi nish selected
will be supplied.
How to Order
1)  select WIDTH -19mm or 25mm (e.g. 19)
2) select BOLT  (e.g. 19/5640)
3)  choose ROUNDED ENDS if required
(e.g. 19/5640R)
4) add FINISH (e.g. 19/5640SN or
19/5640R/SN)
5) add LENGTH (e.g. 19/5640SN/B or
19/5640R/SN/B).
Finishes - See our price list or
website for fi nish availability.
NB. 5640 sizes A to D only - also available in
satin anodised aluminium (SA) and polished
aluminium (PA).
available for rebated
overpanels & over-rebated
doors. Please contact us for
availability.
(*) 254mm length only available 19mm wide
nickel
plated key
supplied
16
L
38
38
width
19 or 25
adjustable throw
25 to 40
11
width
19 or 25
5641 Lock
position
(all lengths)
L
157
11
38
25
mortice depth
mortice depth
length  B
shown
length  D
shown
Knob Slide Flush Bolts
Door Bolts
DB2:020
0440
0440
0441 0441
Alternative strikes, sockets & straps - see page DB4:010
L (length) A B C
other lengths
available upon
request
0440 152 229 305
0441 - 229 305
Two types of Knob Slide Flush Bolt
for face fi tting into the fi rst closing leaf

Supplied with fi nish matched strike plates
and no. 6 x 25mm wood screws.
How to Order
1)  select BOLT (e.g. 0441)
2) add FINISH (e.g. 0441SC)
3) add LENGTH (e.g. 0441SC/B).
Finishes - See our price list or
website for fi nish availability.
38
38
Extended Wing versions
available for rebated
overpanels & over-rebated
doors. Please contact for
availability.
adjustable
throw
25 to 40
Stainless Steel Flush Bolts
Door Bolts
DB2:030
5650
5650
5654 5654
20
17
10
250
51
Two Stainless Steel Lever
Action Flush Bolts for edge or
face fi tting into the fi rst closing
leaf of a double door set, both
featuring round ends for joinery
shop preparation.
The 5650, being 15mm wide,
is suitable for euro-groove
installation and features a
bottom fi xing position designed
to facilitate use with drop seals
(Norsound etc.)
Fixings
Supplied with fi nish matched
fi xing screws (bolt no.6 x 32mm, strike
plate no.6 x 19mm).
How to Order
1) select BOLT (e.g. 5654)
2) add FINISH (e.g. 5654PS).
Finishes - Available in Satin Stainless
Steel (SS) and Polished Stainless Steel (PS)
only.
Alternative strikes & sockets - see page DB4:010
15
15
16
8
250
45*
* to facilitate use with Drop Seals
   (Norsound etc.)
5644
5644
04430443
Skeleton & Sunk Slide Flush Bolts
Door Bolts
DB2:040
0443 L (length) W (width)  D (diameter) T (throw) R (return length) M (mortice)
A 76 13 Ø 7 9 20 12
B 102 16 Ø 7 11 23 14
C 152 19 Ø 10 16 32 16
D 152 25 Ø 11 16 38 17
E 229 25 Ø 11 16 38 18
F 305 25 Ø 11 16 38 18
57
ad
ju
st
ab
le
 3
90
 t
o
40
5
(*
)
(*) Longer
lengths
available
upon
request
24
2511A/F
50
57
171
25
L
WM
D
T
L
The 5644 Skeleton Flush Bolt is designed
for use on hollow core metal doors
with an ANSI standard preparation, or
timber doors if desired.
The 0443 Sunk Slide Flush Bolt is
available in a variety of lengths and
widths for either edge or face fi tting into
the fi rst closing leaf of a double door set.
The smaller sizes are ideally suited for
cabinet doors and windows.
Fixings
5644 supplied with fi nish matched
M4 x 12mm machine screws and